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Thank You! Thank You! Thank You!

With over 1200 folks in attendance, The Chonda Pierce concert was a great success.
Thank You to:
Elaine Kinney for organizing the whole thing.
Everyone who helped by picking up after church Sunday morning.
Along with 50+ volunteers who: parked cars, greeted, ushered, worked security,
collected tickets, ran sound/computers, loaded in/out equipment, sold merchandise,
and helped in anyway needed.

Thank You! Thank You! Thank You!
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« Your Deacons made 61 visits and 96 contacts during the month of October. At the November meeting officers for 2017 will be selected.
« Alan Witham, a Kentucky Baptist Convention Consultant, will make a presentation on “Barriers to Church Growth.” If you need any-

+ thing please contact your deacon or the church office
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NO Wednesday night Dinner November 23rd

THURSDAY
Q’ But don’t forget

FEB 16th @ t
TPM d

November 30th is our Chili Cook Off
Bring your best chili and lets see who wins.

Tickets go on sale Nuvemher 20th after the morning _ o
worship. $5 of each ticket sold this Sunday only wil be Decnms 7ih wil be LIdCEIFA
donated to Clark County Community Services. Dont A
telay- get your tickets now!! \THEN o Dinner until January 4th, /
$20.00 per ticket

Marriage Event
Kirk Cameron and Warren Barfield
January 29, 2016
Buy your tickets now
in the church office.
$22.50 each or $45 per couple
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Operation Happiness Upcoming Events |
We have a collection barrel in the

Family Life Center for coats and Wednesday, November 23rd I

(Thanksgiving Break)

Wednesday, Dec. 7

Christmas Craft Night
adult help needed

for hooded sweatshirts for high |
|
|
please see Carol W., if you can help |
|
|
|

school students as they tend not
to wear coats anymore.

with a craft station.

Wednesday, Dec. 14th
Open Gym and Game Room

Wednesday, Dec. 21st and 28th

NEW IN THE MEDIA CENTER

Brunstetter The Christmas Secret
Gray A Sister’s Wish
Fisher The Devoted
Kingsbury The Baxter Family

Christmas
Hannon Tangled Webs
Wiseman Love Bears all Things
Snelling From This Day Forward
Clipston The Cherished Quilt
Byler Becky Meets Her Match
Warren Wild Montana Skier
Swindoll So, You Want to Be Like
Christ
Jeremiah Agents of Apocalypse
Perry Lydia’s Hope, Susanna’s
Dream
Graham Where [ Am
DVD
God’s Not Dead I and II

Cedarmore Campus
Camp Pastor: Nic Allen
Sign Up Deadline— Feb. 1
Cost/Money Due: $182
$50 deposit due by Jan. 30th

|
|
|
|
|
Dates/Location: July 20-23 |
|
|
|
|

Let’s come together to support our
International Mission Board.
You can find an envelope in the pews.
Let God lead you in what to give.

Volunteers Needed
For Saturday, Dec. 10th

Signup in the Foyer




Oct. 16-22
Bible Study 342
AM Worship 358
Budget Requests $22,718.00
Budget Receipts $12,350.75
Missions $155.00
Other $7,356.36
TOTAL: $19,862.11

Oct. 23-29

345
399

$22,718.00
$16,517.43

$144.10
$21,641.50
$38,303.03

Oct. 30— Nov.5

364
410

$22,718.00
$9,903.94

$1,291.16
$8,401.94
$19,597.04

Nov. 6-12

371
407

$22,718.00
$32,437.39

$110.00
$3,659.00
$36,206.39

Nov. 13-19

396
420

$22,718.00
$16,440.10

$960.00
$3,532.42
$20,932.52
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Mike Robinson and family, Loss of his mother
Nathan CLark and family, Loss of his grandmother
Ann and Jerry Fryer, Loss of her mother
Rhondn Stone and family, loss of her father
Licia McCarty and family, Loss of her Sister
Friends and anily, af Aleen Stnmg
Family and Friends, of Alice Purcell

Luanne &rm;cmft and aniliy, Loss af her mother |
@m{s and Family, of Linda Craig

MEMORY

In Honor Of: In Memory Of:

Kevin Brian 11/30
Janet Parish 12/9
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Paul and Kay Atchison Aleen Strong
%W Irene Woosley Gladys Madden
| JoAnn Pelphrey Linda Craig
Travis And Marcy Drake  Hazel Richardson
David Reffitt Paul Todd
Irene Anderson Octavia Daniel
J.J. Banks Floyd Daniel
Della Oakes
Mom and Pop Elam
Ruth Stafford
Regis Pelphrey
Pam McComas
Alma and Richard Mays
Shirley Robinson
Georgeann Poer

Robert Reeves Jr.

Elbert Powell
Ellen Wills
Alice Purcell

/

DR. TRAVIS DRAKE, SeNIOR PAsTOR

E-MAIL: pastor @cbcwinchester.com, PHONE: 606.481.1609

REV. KEVIN BRIAN, AssoCIATE PASTOR FAMILY LIFE/ OUTREACH

E-MAIL: kevin@cbewinchester.com PHONE: 352.201.1103

REV. MICHAEL HOUCHENS, AssoCIATE PASTOR-WORSHIP/MUSIC

E-MAIL: michael@cbewinchester.com, PHONE: 859.513.0045

REV. DENNIS WAINRIGHT, AssoCIATE PASTOR-ACTIVITIES/ ADMINISTRATION

E-MAIL: dennis @cbewinchester.com, PHONE: 859.745.2292

CAROL WILLIAN, CHILDREN’S COORDINATOR

E-MAIL: carolw@cbewinchester.com, PHONE: 859.771.0672



